Sleek Stylus Executive Pen

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

MULTI-FUNCTION SLIM PROFILE BALLPOINT PEN WITH STYLUS
FOR CAPACITIVE TOUCHSCREEN DEVICES ON TOP. MATTE

COLOUR BARREL FEATURING MATCHING COLOUR SHINY TRIM.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

CUSTOMS CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

STANDARD PACKAGING

PACKAGING CAPACITY

PACKAGING WEIGHT

MECHANISM

Exclusive design. | Elegant silky matt
finish with matching colour trim.

9608109200

CN

1.00 cm

13.80 cm

0.80 cm

0.80 cm

13.00 g

40.00 X 16.50 X 15.80 cm | 11.04 cm3
200 u.

2600.00 g

Twist Action



