## **Sleek Stylus Executive Pen**



MULTI-FUNCTION SLIM PROFILE BALLPOINT PEN WITH STYLUS FOR CAPACITIVE TOUCHSCREEN DEVICES ON TOP. MATTE COLOUR BARREL FEATURING MATCHING COLOUR SHINY TRIM.

PRODUCT BENEFITS	Exclusive design.   Elegant silky matt finish with matching colour trim.
CUSTOMS CODE	9608109200
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
WIDTH	1.00 cm
HEIGHT	13.80 cm
DEPTH	0.80 cm
DIAMETER	0.80 cm
WEIGHT	13.00 g
STANDARD PACKAGING	40.00 X 16.50 X 15.80 cm   11.04 cm3
PACKAGING CAPACITY	200 u.
PACKAGING WEIGHT	2600.00 g
MECHANISM	Twist Action